Modbus (RS485)
to NB-IoT
The RS485 to NB-IoT converter is designed for efficient readings of any device communica-
ting via RS485, most commonly using the Modbus protocol—for example, actuators, electricity
meters and other measurement devices. It enables integration of the RS485 devices into the
NB-IoT wireless network, facilitating the data collection and analysis at specified intervals.
More on acrios.com
Modbus (RS485)

Optional Accessories
ACR-CONFIG Configuration cable
Ordering Codes
ACR-CV-101N-R-D RS-485 to NB-IoT single battery pack ACR-CV-101N-R12-D RS-485 to NB-IoT single battery pack
with 5V - 24V DC auxiliary power supply
ACR-CV-101N-R-D2* RS-485 to NB-IoT double battery pack ACR-CV-101N-R12-D2* RS-485 to NB-IoT double battery pack
with 5V - 24V DC auxiliary power supply
* Under MOQ * Under MOQ
RS-485 Interface
Communication protocol